
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

28.07.2025 2452381214 SUDIPTA BANERJEE CCITSK BPOI007P MORNING 10.00 AM

28.07.2025 2452381214 SUDIPTA BANERJEE CCITSK BPOI006P Afternoon 02 00 PM

DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

29-07-2025 2301524060 SHRAMAN RAY DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2301524080 TANYA JACKQULINE KENNEDY DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2452874463 SAMINA SHAHIN DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2400448077 RAHUL BORKAKOTY DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2400826367 JYOTISHMOY BORAH DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2452874273 SHAIQUA KHATOON DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2450909766 KRISHNA MECH DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2400056800 MOHAMMED IRFAN DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

29-07-2025 2452874463 SAMINA SHAHIN DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

29-07-2025 2400448077 RAHUL BORKAKOTY DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

29-07-2025 2400826367 JYOTISHMOY BORAH DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

29-07-2025 2452874273 SHAIQUA KHATOON DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

29-07-2025 2450909766 KRISHNA MECH DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

29-07-2025 2400056800 MOHAMMED IRFAN DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

    INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,BIKASH BHAVAN,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91
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LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS DMOP  PROGRAMME

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS CCITSK  PROGRAMME



DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

28-07-2025 2500669718 RAJDIP DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500064291 ANIKET DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500594521 ANISH KUMAR PATEL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500168090 MD AZAD MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2401001020 ANUP NATH MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500097192 RAIBA NOOR MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500143960 UZMA TAHSIN MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

28-07-2025 2500669718 RAJDIP DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2500064291 ANIKET DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2500594521 ANISH KUMAR PATEL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 PM

28-07-2025 2500168090 MD AZAD MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2351997201 RAMKRISHNA DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

28-07-2025 2401001020 ANUP NATH MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2351997201 RAMKRISHNA DAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

29.07.2025 2500669718 RAJDIP DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2500064291 ANIKET DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2500594521 ANISH KUMAR PATEL MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2500168090 MD AZAD MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

29.07.2025 2401001020 ANUP NATH MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS MSCIS  PROGRAMME



30.07.2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2351997201 RAMKRISHNA DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

30.07.2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

30.07.2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

30.07.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

30.07.2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

30.07.2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

30.07.2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

31.07.2025 2452478056 MUFTI MOHAMMAD SAIF PGDGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

31.07.2025 2501831886 RIYA CHAKRABORTTY PGDGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

01.08.2025 2452478143 VANSIKA YADAV PGDGI MGYL 008 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

01.08.2025 2452478056 MUFTI MOHAMMAD SAIF PGDGI MGYL 008 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

31.07.2025 2401378462 ADITYA BANERJEE PGCGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS PGDGI  PROGRAMME

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS PGCGI  PROGRAMME

Term End Practical Examination June-2025 for CCITSK,DMOP,PGDGI,PGCGI  & MSCIS  programme in offline mode Commencing 

from 28/07/2025  TO 01/08/2025 Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the Examination Centre IGNOU 

Regional Centre Bikash Bhavan,Northblock 4th floor Saltlake Kolkata-91. 


